- FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-22-211-008

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

65.6FT

ADDRESS
R
PROPERTY

15657 MAPLE DELL SUBD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-28-91

9-10-93
12-13-93

11-26-96
12-29-97

4-1-05
4-11-05

GREEN RAYMOND L & GLORIA E
GREEN RAYMOND L CERT
FOX, HERSHELL, G.

FOX, HERSHALL G. & LEXIE M.

FOX HERSHELL G

FENT JOHN E & MARY E
FENT MARY E
FENT JOHN E JR

NO CF

C.F. 57.50

NO C.F.
C.F. none

SP 55,800

SP NO FEE
SP 74,900




